
2025–26 PROGRAM SCHEDULE

DATE TIME

Thursday, September 18, 2025

Friday, September 19

Leadership Kenosha Retreat
(Participation at retreat is required)

8:00am – 5:00pm

8:00am – 6:00pm

Wednesday, October 22 8:00am – 4:30pm

Wednesday, November 19 8:00am – 4:30pm

Wednesday, December 17 8:00am – 4:30pm

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 8:00am – 4:30pm

Wednesday, February 11 8:00am – 4:30pm

Wednesday, March 11 8:00am – 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 15 8:00am – 4:30pm

Wednesday, May 13 8:00am – 4:30pm

Thursday, May 14
Leadership Kenosha Graduation

5:00pm – 7:00pm

Applications available at leadershipkenosha.com
Leadership Kenosha is facilitated by the University of Wisconsin - Parkside 

and is a program of the Kenosha Area Chamber of Commerce
600 52nd Street, Suite 130, Kenosha, WI 53140
(262) 654-1234 | info@kenoshaareachamber.com


